
 
 

C R RAO Advanced Institute of Mathematics, Statistics and Computer Science 
(AIMSCS) in Collaboration with Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University Hyderabad 

1st year 2nd  semester B. Tech (2025-26) R25 Regulation 

 

I Year 2nd  Semester B.Tech CSE  & CSAM w.e.f.19-01-2026 
 

12 CSE & CSAM (Ground Floor Classroom (opposite to Lift)) 

 9:30 AM-
10:30 AM 

10:30 AM-
11:30 AM 

11:30 AM-
12:30 PM 

12:30 PM-
1:30 PM 

1:30 PM-
2:30 PM 

2:30 PM-
3:30 PM 

3:30 PM-4:30 
PM 

Mon AEP DS LUNCH ODEVC Library 

Tue BEE EDCAD 
(Gr lab-3) 

EDCAD (Gr lab-3) 

Wed  BEE ODEVC AEP Sports  

Thu Yoga 
 

DS Lab (Gr lab-3) DS Seminars/ 
Assignments 

Fri Python Lab (Gr lab-3) IT Workshop (Gr lab-3) 

Sat BEE/AEP Lab , JNTUH BEE/AEP Lab , JNTUH 
 
 
I Year II Semester B.Tech CSE & CSAM 

S.N
o. 

Course 
Code for 
CSE 

Course 
Code for 
CSAM 

Course Title Faculty L T P Credits 

1. S1201 M1201 Ordinary Differential Equations and Vector 
Calculus (ODEVC) 

Dr.Radha Madhavi 3 0 0 3 

2. S1202 M1202 Advanced Engineering Physics(AEP) Dr.K.Pratap, HCU 3 0 0 3 

3. S1203 M1203 Engineering Drawing and Computer Aided 
Drafting(EDCAD) 

Dr.Malyadri,VNR 2 0 2 3 

4. S1204 M1204 Basic Electrical Engineering (BEE) Dr.Venkataiah G, HCU 3 0 0 3 

5. S1205 M1205 Data Structures (DS) Dr.Venu 3 0 0 3 

6. S1206 M1206 Advanced Engineering Physics Lab JNTUH 0 0 2 1 

7. S1207 M1207 Data Structures Lab (DS Lab) Dr.Venu , Mr.Kishore, 
Mr.Ganesh, Mr.Naresh 

0 0 2 1 

8. S1208 M1208 Python Programming Lab (Python lab) Mr.Anmol/ Mr.Rajeev 
/Mr.Aman 

0 0 2 1 

9. S1209 M1209 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab JNTUH 0 0 2 1 

10. S1210 M1210 IT Workshop Dr.Praveen & 
Mr.Narendar 

0 0 2 1 

   Total Credits  14 0 12 20 
 
 

** Yoga-Ms.Sailaja  
 
 
 



 
 

C R RAO Advanced Institute of Mathematics, Statistics and Computer Science 
(AIMSCS) in Collaboration with Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University Hyderabad 

1st year 2nd  semester B. Tech (2025-26) R25 Regulation 

 

I Year 2nd  Semester B.Tech CSE AIML& CSE DS w.e.f. 19-01-2026 
12 CSE AIML & CSE DS(Ground Floor _Classroom _ Computer lab) 

 9:30 AM-
10:30 AM 

10:30 AM-
11:30 AM 

11:30 AM-
12:30 PM 

12:30 PM-
1:30 PM 

1:30 PM-
2:30 PM 

2:30 PM-3:30 
PM 

3:30 PM-4:30 
PM 

Mon EC AIML- Python  (Rec Lab-1) LUNCH AIML- DS  (Rec Lab-1) Sports / 
Assignments 

DS- Python (Rec Lab-2) DS- DS  (Rec Lab-2) 

Tue EDC English Theory DS DS Sports / 
Assignments 

Wed  DA Lab (Gr lab-3) DS Engineering Workshop (VNRVJIET) 

Thu EC Yoga 

 

ODEVC EDC Seminars/ 

Assignments 

Fri ODEVC ODEVC EDC English 
Theory 

English lab 

 
I Year II Semester B.Tech CSE DS  & CSE AIML 

 
S. 
No. 

Course Code 
for DS 

Course Code 
for AIML 

Course Title Faculty L T P Credits 

1. D1201 A1201 Ordinary Differential Equations and 
Vector Calculus (ODEVC) 

Dr.Radha Madhavi/Dr.GPV 3 0 0 3 

2. D1202 A1202 Engineering Chemistry (EC) Ms.Sasmitha 3 0 0 3 

3. D1203 A1203 Data Structures (DS) Dr.Venu 3 0 0 3 

4. D1204 A1204 Electronic Devices and Circuits 
(EDC) 

Dr.Radha Krishna 3 0 0 3 

5. D1205 A1205 English for Skill Enhancement 
(English Theory) 

Dr.Girish, HCU 3 0 0 3 

6. D1206 A1206 Data Analysis Using Excel Lab (DA 
Lab) 

Ms.Adharshavathi 0 0 2 1 

7. D1207 A1207 Data Structures Lab (DS Lab) Dr.Venu & 
Mr.Kishore,/Mr.Ganesh/ 
Mr.Naresh 

0 0 2 1 

8. D1208 A1208 English Language and 
Communication Skills Lab (English 
lab) 

Dr.Girish & Team, HCU 0 0 2 1 

9. D1209 A1209 Engineering Workshop Dr.Jayaprakash,VNR 0 0 2 1 

10. D1210 A1210 Python Programming Lab (Python 
Lab) 

Mr.Anmol/ Mr.Rajeev 
/Mr.Aman 

0 0 2 1 

 Total Credits 15 0 10 20 

** Yoga-Ms.Sailaja  


